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OEM Reference

BMW 34356772008
BMW 34356789501

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
BOSCH
BOSCH

ATE

NK

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
JURID

JURID
BENDIX

ICER
GIRLING
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
BREMBO
BREMBO
GALFER
BORG & BECK
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
JURATEK
MINTEX
MINTEX
PAGID

MGA

APEC

PEX
OPTIMAL

001079
001079
001079
001079
1987473027
1987473027
24819002522
280172
355250841
355250841
363700168083
581402
581402
581402
610553EC
6323702
70608151
98035010
98035010
A00245
A00245
B1G19000752
BWL3033
FWI1318
FWI318
GIC237
GIC237
JCW230
MWI10403
MWI10403
P8083
TU177
WIR5190
WK642
WKT50642K
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